Tekamah Public Library Foundation Commemorative Landscaping Bricks

Please order a commemorative landscaping brick to be inscribed with a dedication of three lines (maximum 20 characters per line) and installed on the grounds of Lied Tekamah Public Library.

I would like the brick to say:

Name:											Date:									
Address:										Phone:										

Enclosed is a money order or check for \$125, payable to **Tekamah Public Library Foundation**. Mail to Tekamah Public Library Foundation at 1210 L **Street, Tekamah, NE 68061**.

The Tekamah Public Library Foundation thanks you for your support!

ORDER DEADLINE – JULY 1st, 2022